
This report provided free of charge by:
All Good Autos
8550 S State St
Midvale, UT 84047

801-876-7668

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

$12,200 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/22/24 at
2:37:15 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

6  Service history records

32  Detailed records available

63,394  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD FOCUS SE
VIN: 1FADP3K22HL334835
HATCHBACK 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
All Good Autos

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ux7YVeaocho_h1NvJ77dpCkzXiGadg_RAXoPA2ifEGZjGqYP3dBYk_pTw-EvppfJRulQ8kYroNAxWhqdLQb1kWiDAjkN134Nlkmx5DvPbJBQCEkLiTiZdnCjlm1jaKNvcNvLQowoy1UKeolg8dQ1kIEhjLA3LTBT8_iK1JDie1F084mNF54rl053o03oJ5UBIfr5PsTh7HLgn3HfequoCJINFreG3S7KD1AImkJjyiRw2t6QjrSeDmmuMBq3IhKZLE80GoFVaO2oAlyXnbIdDO4UOKcAxDU7b7XisF-OPC9anoLmCqvr6kDSzbsXb4T20O-KCr8q3prbGNqoguw1bcQRtv4T5mQhy26MNJuEhKNGNW595SuHCD-q_uFDkDFRbR-kr4FO9iJumcmFMe78L6Y.cfx


Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/06/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

10/17/2017 7 L'Ange Gardien Ford
L'ange Gardien, QC
418-822-1112

Vehicle serviced
Wheels checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ng036BoDyMpjDwq2r8piiV0zYg4_RT3ARe7Jc_G_uOa8Pn_ZYq3VckUTNBuYGsynxMGBJpCmnkEh25pEEgcS0XDxXk3CDevBMsMfo-porrvmmV45iwa9SgwC5Vn_NfiogOaCIEWNGSEg9isSspEYRmXch42FcfWH8kl8TJ5Bbbcwxx3pkkBiozWCoxOHEZkyawU7eNaxn4oxWgimIEI5YpJnjc-Z7AISgpPL8S5yaSxvLLHygois09Vp0N8Rec0tA6NcNb8Y5fyEkUxAk3d7XP0f-RhXXj9wjEAxFzjRa6fxSDC5ExqYLa3OOsmvfLgzlR1GaqLfv7CwjEJxJ0aGiutmSGa3rARmTAuQTn-GEBXi71Q78h-PRJwKuGqJHVZoNDjFg5nynkzHl6anonJWwigEYigPPw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Fu9KK1DCvqjzXjHvUzm32l97VaNZjvRIRRCWPiSERxokb3ylPhHWq8ZvxA1zGv77sCMewPZaYhxwecRip4dxqKGRLufEy3Gt1SzA74jOt4oOPoIFdbVWKWsjXynDldiyLL5mqZGwYqVjJNM2L-sevfX1oRRoKJ8qGSZ0TrK_smohoMTk-vydr2bj_IYlP5LsNM34DcuoehWFVrZW1pkjxG_o4jlYye-uCTYBS7eKlYZba-03_I3dCLe_6jImEBZKgM74MF4BDWejFHkrIYnzOyyd_0wgCuLiyrsJnwF3qaUt1Y5NiV1fQJOQJGJZ7UE01MAQixxU3QbMJa2oo7vlX_n3iFf0Aq7Ejpp4khs2QZ4FKrtPzzfFB6wos8Y9C8G0Yu2IyJqBk9v-gAvyDOLjqe12CTZutw.cfx


langegardienford.com/
1 Customer Favorite

Odometer reported as 11 kilometers

10/20/2017 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported

05/17/2018 6,671 L'Ange Gardien Ford
L'ange Gardien, QC
418-822-1112
langegardienford.com/

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 10,736
kilometers

10/11/2018 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

09/25/2019 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

08/26/2020 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

10/30/2020 L'Ange Gardien Ford
L'ange Gardien, QC
418-822-1112
langegardienford.com/

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle offered for sale

11/03/2020 L'Ange Gardien Ford
L'ange Gardien, QC
418-822-1112
langegardienford.com/

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle sold

11/23/2020 42,206 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Odometer reported as 67,924
kilometers

12/09/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle previously registered in
Quebec
Vehicle color noted as Red

12/14/2020 42,234 CARite Corporate Group
Madison Heights, MI
248-577-5555
carite.com

Vehicle offered for sale

12/16/2020 US Dept of
Transportation
Port Huron, MI

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
Bond released on 01/21/2021

01/15/2021 Michigan Vehicle purchase reported

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-



Motor Vehicle Dept.

01/16/2021 CARite Madison Heights
MADISON HEIGHTS, MI

4.4 / 5.0
25 Verified Reviews

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/20/2021 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Madison Heights, MI
Title #MI0008050944

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

02/26/2021 CARite Madison Heights
Madison Heights, MI
248-537-9316
carite.com/contact-
carite-in-mi

4.4 / 5.0
25 Verified Reviews

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Wipers/washers checked
Brakes checked
Battery replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

03/20/2021 42,248 CARite Madison Heights
Madison Heights, MI
248-537-9316
carite.com/contact-
carite-in-mi

4.4 / 5.0
25 Verified Reviews

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

03/20/2021 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/07/2021 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hazel Park, MI

Registration issued or renewed

04/07/2021 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hazel Park, MI
Title #MI0008958734

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

07/20/2021 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hazel Park, MI

Registration issued or renewed

02/26/2022 46,232 Suburban Ford of
Waterford
Waterford, MI
248-674-4781
https://suburbanfordofw
aterford.com

Vehicle serviced
Inspection performed
Alignment checked
Tire checked
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-



4.5 / 5.0
596 Verified Reviews

12,033 Customer
Favorites

Tire condition and pressure checked

06/29/2022 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hazel Park, MI

Registration issued or renewed

08/08/2022 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hazel Park, MI

Registration issued or renewed

02/27/2023 51,569 Envision Ford Lincoln of
Duarte
Duarte, CA
626-359-9689
fordofduarte.com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

07/10/2023 54,370 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
La Crescenta, CA

Odometer reading reported

07/11/2023 54,661 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

07/12/2023 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
La Crescenta, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

01/28/2024 61,885 GLENDALE LUBE
CENTER
Glendale, CA
818-243-5282

4.8 / 5.0
192 Verified Reviews

405 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/03/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

04/11/2024 63,394 All Good Autos
Midvale, UT
801-849-0418
allgoodautos.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

-

-

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/22/24 2:37:15 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD FOCUS vehicle
(VIN: 1FADP3K22HL334835), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/22/24
at 3:37 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

